HOLGER
CLASEN

Battery-operated Hydraulic Cutting Tool

INLINEBOX-CSI13

Technical Data

Cutting Force 134 kN

Opening Width 132 mm

Battery Voltage 18V

Weight* 16.1 kg
Dimensions* L x W x H 825 x 96 x 263 mm
Head 180° rotatable

* without battery

MasterBase technology offers the following battery options,
select your tool here:

Item No. Item Suitable for batteries from
72713000 InLineBox-CS13 Ma Makita 18 V
72813000 InLineBox-CS13-Set Ma** Makita 18 V

The InLineBox-CS13 — the tool when it comes to large
cutting applications, and you don’t want to miss the
flexibility of handy cordless tools. With an opening width of
132 mm, the InLineBox-CS13 cuts not only cables and solid
materials but also telephone cable powerfully, quickly, and
safely. The ergonomic design with a low center of gravity
provides a high degree of stability when working on-ground.

Top Features Comfort Serie “InLineBox-CS13”

» Equipped with MasterBase technology for compatibility
with 18 V Makita batteries

» Design and solid construction ensure durability

» Automatic return simplifies the work process

» Fatigue-free working through balanced ergonomics

» Lockable start button ensures work safety

» LED working field illumination

Fits all OEM
batteries

Cutting Ranges

Application Cutting &
Cu Energy Cable @132 mm
Al Energy Cable @132 mm
Telephone Cable 132 mm
Telephone Cable @132 mm

Lead sheated

**Scope of Delivery Set: InLineBox-CS13 Ma with Makita
battery 18 V/5 Ah BL1850B (Item No. 79300115), Makita
battery charger DC18RC (Iltem No. 793000120), carrying

strap, transportation case

A sample processing is recommended.
Inquiry to P +49 40 511 28-0.
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Accessories

Item

Transportation Case

Carrying Strap

Spare Blades

Type

KOFF-K ILB-CS13

TR-REC

TR-25-2

TR-40-2

P132-11

P132-03

Description

Light-weight plastic case with a compartment
for two batteries, battery charger

Carrying strap for battery tools, strap 25 mm
wide, 1 snap hook

Carrying strap for battery tools, strap 25 mm
wide, 2 snap hooks

Carrying strap for battery tools, strap 40 mm
wide, 2 snap hooks

Cutting Blade

Counter Blade

Item No.

79500122

07542106

07755001

07755002

07448009

07173007
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