

Battery-operated Hydraulic Cutting Tool

INLINEBOX-CS13

Technical Data

Cutting Force	134 kN	
Opening Width	132 mm	
Battery Voltage	18 V	6
Weight*	16.1 kg	
Dimensions* L x W x H	825 x 96 x 263 mm	
Head	180° rotatable	
* '		

^{*} without battery

MasterBase technology offers the following battery options, select your tool here:

Item No.	Item	Suitable for batteries from	
72713000	InLineBox-CS13 Ma	Makita 18 V	
72813000	InLineBox-CS13-Set Ma**	Makita 18 V	





The InLineBox-CS13 – the tool when it comes to large cutting applications, and you don't want to miss the flexibility of handy cordless tools. With an opening width of 132 mm, the InLineBox-CS13 cuts not only cables and solid materials but also telephone cable powerfully, quickly, and safely. The ergonomic design with a low center of gravity provides a high degree of stability when working on-ground.

Top Features Comfort Serie "InLineBox-CS13"

- » Equipped with MasterBase technology for compatibility with 18 V Makita batteries
- » Design and solid construction ensure durability
- » Automatic return simplifies the work process
- » Fatigue-free working through balanced ergonomics
- » Lockable start button ensures work safety
- » LED working field illumination

Cutting Ranges

Application	Cutting \varnothing	
Cu Energy Cable	Ø 132 mm	
Al Energy Cable	Ø 132 mm	
Telephone Cable	Ø 132 mm	
Telephone Cable Lead sheated	Ø 132 mm	

**Scope of Delivery Set: InLineBox-CS13 Ma with Makita battery 18 V/5 Ah BL1850B (Item No. 79300115), Makita battery charger DC18RC (Item No. 793000120), carrying strap, transportation case

A sample processing is recommended. Inquiry to P +49 40 511 28-0.



Accessories

Item	Туре	Description	Item No.	
Transportation Case	KOFF-K ILB-CS13	Light-weight plastic case with a compartment for two batteries, battery charger	79500122	
	TR-REC	Carrying strap for battery tools, strap 25 mm wide, 1 snap hook	07542106	
Carrying Strap	TR-25-2	Carrying strap for battery tools, strap 25 mm wide, 2 snap hooks	07755001	
	TR-40-2	Carrying strap for battery tools, strap 40 mm wide, 2 snap hooks	07755002	
Cueva Blades	P132-11	Cutting Blade	07448009	
Spare Blades	P132-03	Counter Blade	07173007	